South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:24:03 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3792 (Rat #0494, Act #0444 of 1986) General Bill, By J.W. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 34-29-160, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the conditions under
which insurance may be sold to and required of a borrower for insuring personal property securing a loan, so as to add
unemployment insurance to that insurance authorized to provide periodic benefits which may not exceed an amount which
equals the amount of each periodic installment payment made under the loan contract, and to amend Section 37-3-202
relating to the additional charges that a lender may contract for and receive in connection with a consumer loan, so as to
authorize unemployment insurance to be provided a debtor.

04/10/86
04/10/86
04/23/86
04/29/86
04/30/86
04/30/86
05/01/86
05/01/86
05/01/86
05/08/86
05/13/86
05/13/86
05/14/86
05/21/86
05/26/86
05/26/86
05/26/86
06/06/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2306

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2307
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2522
Objection by Rep. T. Rogers, Day & McBride HJ-2650

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Day, McBride & T. Rogers HJ-2747
Read second time HJ-2748

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2775

Introduced and read first time SJ-2418

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-241

Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-2521

Read second time SJ-2679

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2679
Read third time and enrolled SJ-2700

Ratified R 494

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/26/86

Act No. 444

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



