

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

### H\*3792 (Rat #0494, Act #0444 of 1986) General Bill, By J.W. McLeod

A Bill to amend Section 34-29-160, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the conditions under which insurance may be sold to and required of a borrower for insuring personal property securing a loan, so as to add unemployment insurance to that insurance authorized to provide periodic benefits which may not exceed an amount which equals the amount of each periodic installment payment made under the loan contract, and to amend Section 37-3-202 relating to the additional charges that a lender may contract for and receive in connection with a consumer loan, so as to authorize unemployment insurance to be provided a debtor.

04/10/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2306
04/10/86	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2307
04/23/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2522
04/29/86	House	Objection by Rep. T. Rogers, Day & McBride HJ-2650
04/30/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Day, McBride & T. Rogers HJ-2747
04/30/86	House	Read second time HJ-2748
05/01/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2775
05/01/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2418
05/01/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-241
05/08/86	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-2521
05/13/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-2679
05/13/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2679
05/14/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2700
05/21/86		Ratified R 494
05/26/86		Signed By Governor
05/26/86		Effective date 05/26/86
05/26/86		Act No. 444
06/06/86		Copies available